DIMENSIONS
JUNO HD COMMERCIAL TRAC
277V, 2-Circuit/2-Neutral Trac System
TRAC SECTIONS, JOINERS,
FEEDS, ACCESSORIES & FIXTURES
HTEK Series
D6.2.0
Project:

TM256  CMH Vertical Ballast Flood/Wall Wash T6, G12
TM257  CMH Vertical Ballast Flood/Wall Wash T4, G8.5
Ordering Examples: “T253LED-3K-NFL-WH” becomes
“HTEK253LED3KNFLWH” and “TM208-70EMH-WH” becomes
“HTEKM20870EMHWH”
HD Commercial Trac Compatible Fixtures
A variety of Juno trac fixture designs can be adapted to operate
with the Juno HD Commercial Trac system. Each fixture has a
factory-assembled 2-circuit trac adapter that is uniquely keyed
to the 277V HD Commercial Trac system. To order, simply
replace the “T” prefix in the standard fixture catalog num-
ber with the “HTEK” prefix and eliminate all dashes to indi-
cate fixtures for use with the HD Commercial Trac system
– see examples below.
Compatible fixture families include (consult factory for
additional choices):
T209LED, T209LG2  LED Conix
T255LED, T255LG2  LED Cylindra
T256LED, T257LED, T258L, T259L  LED Flood/Wall Washers
T261LG2, T262L, T263LG2,
T265LG2, T267L  LED Conix II Series
T275L  LED Arc XL
T5T  T5HO Wall Washers
TBX18  Biax Wall Washer
TM201  CMH Vertical Ballast Universal (39W & 70W only)
TM202  CMH Vertical Ballast R-111 Swivel (39W & 70W only)
TM203  CMH Vertical Ballast Pro-Gimbal
TM204  CMH Vertical Ballast Pro-Gimbal (70W only)
TM207  CMH Vertical Ballast Conix PAR (39W only)
TM208  CMH Vertical Ballast Conix PAR
TM209  CMH Vertical Ballast Conix PAR (70W only)
TM210, TM211, TM212  CMH Vertical Ballast Conix ED17
TM213, TM214, TM215  CMH Vertical Ballast Conix T6, G12
                                   (50W, 70W & 100W only)
TM216, TM217, TM218  CMH Vertical Ballast Conix T4, G8.5
TM232  CMH Vertical Ballast Concentric Cylinder T4, G8.5
           (20W & 39W only)
TM241  CMH Vertical Ballast Cylindra MR16 (39W & 50W only)
TM244, TM245, TM246  CMH Vertical Ballast Cylindra PAR
TM250  CMH Vertical Ballast Cylindra ED17
TM251  CMH Vertical Ballast Cylindra T6, G12
TM252  CMH Vertical Ballast Cylindra T4, G8.5
JUNO HD COMMERCIAL TRAC
277V, 2-Circuit/2-Neutral Trac System
TRAC SECTIONS, JOINERS,
FEEDS, ACCESSORIES & FIXTURES
HTEK Series
D6.2.0
POSSIBLE TRAC CONFIGURATION & RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
1.  HTEK11 End Feed (left) - standard
HTEK12 End Feed (right)
 (used for conduit feed also)
2.  HTEK21 Miniature Straight Connector
3.  HTEK14 Center Feed
4.  HTEK34 90˚ “L” Connector
 (adjustable universal polarity)
5a.  HTEK39 “T” Connector
 (adjustable right polarity)
5b. HTEK40 “T” Connector
 (adjustable left polarity)
6.  HTEK38 “X” Connector
D6.2.0
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
HTEK11-BL, HTEK11-WH
End Feed - Left Polarity